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2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

2022
 

Bachelors
College of Science & Liberal Arts
Hillier College of Architecture & Design
Martin Tuchman School of Management
Newark College of Engineering
Ying Wu College of Computing

Post-Baccalaureate Certificates
College of Science & Liberal Arts
Martin Tuchman School of Management
Newark College of Engineering
Ying Wu College of Computing

Masters
College of Science & Liberal Arts
Hillier College of Architecture & Design
Martin Tuchman School of Management
Newark College of Engineering
Ying Wu College of Computing

Doctorates
College of Science & Liberal Arts
Hillier College of Architecture & Design
Martin Tuchman School of Management
Newark College of Engineering
Ying Wu College of Computing

1,512
174
167
91

807
273
99

3
13
61
22

1,281
85
18
78

569
531
59
17
2

1,631
176
126
73

904
352
82

3
14
50
15

1,069
48
19
92

452
458
73
25

 

1,646
153
111
92

896
394
89

2
13
60
14

1,103
64
27
78

499
435
56
13
2

1,753
208
104
83

927
431
85

3
8

52
22

976
45
16
87

414
414
54
15
2

1,863
171
111
90

1,032
459
122

6
13
68
35

939
40
25

102
382
390
96
28
4

1,869
182
104
95

957
531
93

4
14
43
32

731
42
16
80

299
294
99
24
2

 
31
9

 
40
8

 
33
8

 
32
5

3
40
21

5
48
20

Total 2,951 2,855 2,894 2,868 3,020 2,792
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