

Degrees Awarded by Fiscal Year

View Option	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Bachelors	1,512	1,631	1,646	1,753	1,863	1,869
College of Science & Liberal Arts	174	176	153	208	171	182
Hillier College of Architecture & Design	167	126	111	104	111	104
Martin Tuchman School of Management	91	73	92	83	90	95
Newark College of Engineering	807	904	896	927	1,032	957
Ying Wu College of Computing	273	352	394	431	459	531
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates	99	82	89	85	122	93
College of Science & Liberal Arts	3	3	2	3	6	4
Martin Tuchman School of Management	13	14	13	8	13	14
Newark College of Engineering	61	50	60	52	68	43
Ying Wu College of Computing	22	15	14	22	35	32
Masters	1,281	1,069	1,103	976	939	731
College of Science & Liberal Arts	85	48	64	45	40	42
Hillier College of Architecture & Design	18	19	27	16	25	16
Martin Tuchman School of Management	78	92	70	0.7		80
	70	92	78	87	102	00
Newark College of Engineering	569	452	78 499		102 382	299
Newark College of Engineering	569	452	499	414	382	299
Newark College of Engineering Ying Wu College of Computing	569 531	452 458	499 435	414 414	382 390	299 294
Newark College of Engineering Ying Wu College of Computing Doctorates	569 531 59	452 458 73	499 435 56	414 414 54	382 390 96	299 294 99
Newark College of Engineering Ying Wu College of Computing Doctorates College of Science & Liberal Arts	569 531 59 17	452 458 73	499 435 56 13	414 414 54 15	382 390 96 28	299 294 99 24
Newark College of Engineering Ying Wu College of Computing Doctorates College of Science & Liberal Arts Hillier College of Architecture & Design	569 531 59 17	452 458 73	499 435 56 13	414 414 54 15	382 390 96 28 4	299 294 99 24 2
Newark College of Engineering Ying Wu College of Computing Doctorates College of Science & Liberal Arts Hillier College of Architecture & Design Martin Tuchman School of Management	569 531 59 17 2	452 458 73 25	499 435 56 13 2	414 414 54 15 2	382 390 96 28 4 3	299 294 99 24 2 5

